
DATE : 01/21/2014 
TIME: 10 :2 0 :3 0 
ID: AP444000 . WOW 

Village of Barrington Hills 
DETAIL BOARD REPORT 

MANUAL CHECKS ISSUED 12/01/2013 THRU 12/31/2013 

INVOICE # 
VENDOR # 

INVOICE ITEM 
DATE # DESCRIPTION 

105 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 

121713 12/17/13 01 WINTER 201 3 NEWSLETTER MAILING 

438 SAM'S CLUB 

121613 12/16/13 01 POLICE SUPPLIES - 10/25 - 11/23 

933 POLICE PENSION BOARD 

113013 11/30/13 01 RE TAXES COLLECTED- NOVEMBER 

ACCOUNT # CHECK # 

100150214 032536 

100550661 032535 

100150999 032537 

PAGE: 1 

CHECK DATE ITEM AMT 

12/17/13 530.00 
INVOICE TOTAL: 530.00 
VENDOR TOTAL: 530.00 

12/16/13 100 . 26 
INVOICE TOTAL: 100 . 26 
VENDOR TOTAL : 100.26 

12/19/13 5,495.61 
INVOICE TOTAL: 5,495.61 
VENDOR TOTAL: 5,495 . 61 

TOTAL 6,125.87 



DATE : 12/31/13 
T I ME : 1 3 : 3 3 : 57 
PRG ID : AP215000.WOW 

CHECK # VENDOR # 

50578 106 

121913 

12192013 

50579 135 

38542 

38568 

38569 

50580 141 

57954 

50581 193 

INVOICE 
NUMBER 

A T & T 

INVOICE 
DATE 

12/19/13 

12/19/13 

Villaqe of Barrington Hills 

CHECK DATE: 12/31/13 

ITEM 
# DESCRIPTION 

01 CO INTERCONNECT - 12/19 - 1/18 

01 MAIN VOICELINES CENTREX DSL- PD 
02 MAIN VOICELINES CENTREX DSL- AD 
03 BARN NETWORK- 12/19-1 /18 

ACCOUNT # 

1 0-05 -50606 
INVOIC E TOTAL: 

10 - 05 - 50606 
10-01-50206 
10- 05 -50612 
INVOICE TOTAL : 

CHECK TOTAL: 

B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 

12/19/13 01 REVIEWS-ENERGY 10-02 - 50302 
02 REVIEWS -PLUMBING 10-02-50308 

INVOICE TOTAL: 

12/27/13 01 REVIEWS-ENERGY 10 - 02 - 50302 
02 REVIEWS - PLUMBING 10- 02-50308 

INVOICE TOTAL: 

12/27/13 01 REVIEWS-ENERGY 10- 02-50302 
02 REVIEWS-PLUMBING 10-02-5030 8 

INVOICE TOTAL: 

CHECK TOTAL: 

CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS LLC 

12/27/13 

COMCAST CABLE 

01 RECEIVER FROM MEADOWDALE/S ILVR 10-05-50653 
INVOICE TOTAL: 

CHECK TOTAL: 

ITEM AMT 

53 . 35 
53.35 * 

762.72 
682.61 
295.52 

1 , 740 . 85 * 

85 . 00 
85 . 00 

170.00 * 

85 . 00 
85.00 

170 .0 0 * 

85 . 00 
85.00 

170 . 00 * 

1,279.00 
1,279.00 * 
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1 , 794.20 

510 . 00 

1, 2 79.00 



DATE: 12/31/13 Village of Barrington Hills PAGE : 3 
TIME: 13 : 33 :57 
PRG 10 : AP215000 . WOW 

CHECK DATE: 12/31/13 

CHECK # VENDOR # INVOICE INVOICE ITEM 
NUMBER DATE # DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT # ITEM AMT 

-----------------------------------

50581 19 3 COMCAST CABLE 

121213 12/12 / 13 01 XFINITY INTERNET-12 /19 - 1/18 1 0- 01-50221 200.58 
INVOICE TOTAL: 200 .58 * 

CHECK TOTAL: 200.58 

50582 198 THE SIDWELL COMPANY 

94754 12/19/13 01 MAPS - 46TH EDITION COOK 10-08 - 50802 382 . 00 
INVOICE TOTAL: 382 . 00 * 

CHECK TOTAL: 382.00 

50583 326 P.F. PETTIBONE & COMPANY 

29364 12 /2 7/13 01 TRAFFI C TICKETS 10 - 05 - 50655 76.00 
INVOICE TOTAL: 76.00 * 

CHECK TOTAL: 76.00 

50584 337 GERALD K. BUNTING 

122913 12/29/13 01 ARCHIT REV - 12/23 - 12/29 10 - 02-50302 120.00 
INVOICE TOTAL: 120.00 * 

CHECK TOTAL: 120.00 

50585 365 LTR SERVICES 

1 22120 13 12 /21/13 01 DECON-928 10 - 05 - 50661 110 . 00 
INVOICE TOTAL: 110 . 00 * 

CHECK TOTAL: 110.00 

50586 434 McCLOUD SERVICES 



DATE: 12 / 31/13 Village o f Barringt on Hills PAGE: 4 
TI ME: 13:33 : 57 
PRG 10: AP215000.WOW 

CHECK DATE: 12 / 31 / 13 

CHECK # VENDOR # INVOICE INVOICE ITEM 
NUMBER DATE # DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT # ITEM AMT 

--------------------------------------------

50586 434 McCLOUD SERVICES 

10618907 12/18/13 01 PEST MANAGEMENT CONTRACT SVCS 10 - 07 - 51006 64.93 
INVOICE TOTAL : 64 . 93 * 

CHECK TOTAL: 64.93 

50587 507 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 

13346054 12/13/13 01 COPIERCONTRACT 001 - 0020306 - 007 10 - 01 - 50205 143 . 00 
INVOICE TOTAL: 143.00 * 

CHECK TOTAL: 143.00 

50588 530 AT&T MOBILITY 

120813 12/08/13 01 DATA CARDS11/9-12/8 10 - 01 - 50221 139.72 
02 DATA CARDS - l1/9-12/8 10-05-50606 5.88 

INVOICE TOTAL: 145 . 60 * 

CHECK TOTAL: 1 45.60 

50589 618 DISCIPIO ENTERPRISES 

6229 12/17/13 01 SNOWPLOW - 12/14&17 90 - 00 - 50702 955 . 00 
INVOICE TOTAL: 955.00 * 

CHECK TOTAL: 955 . 00 

50590 651 ALLEGRA PRINT & I MAGING 

50853 12/23/13 01 WINTER 2013 NEWSLETTER 10- 01-50214 2 , 919 . 00 
INVOICE TOTAL: 2 , 91 9 . 00 * 

CHECK TOTAL : 2 , 919.00 

50591 702 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 



DATE: 12/31/ 13 
T I ME : 1 3 : 3 3 : 57 
PRG ID: AP215000.WOW 

CHECK # VENDOR # 

50591 702 

1 21213 

50592 711 

918 

50593 721 

1034 

50594 9113 

121713 

50595 945 

369991 

376891 

Village of Barrington Hills 

INVOICE 
NUMBER 

INVOICE 
DATE 

AT&T LONG DISTANCE 

12/12/13 

CHECK DATE: 12/31/13 

ITEM 
# DESCRIPTION 

01 LONG DISTANCE CALLS - PD 
02 LONG DISTANCE CALLS - AD 

COMPLEX NETWORK SOLUTIONS, INC 

12/26/13 01 ACC 5 STANDARD/CONFIIG 

KOHRING ELECTRIC 

12/25/13 01 ELE CTRICAL WORK- REPL LAMPS 

THE STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 

12/17/13 01 LTD DISABILITY PREMIUMS-JAN 

WICKSTROM FORD 

11/05/13 01 OIL CHG/REPAIR #924 

12/23/13 01 OIL CHG/REPAIR #925 

ACCOUNT # 

10-05-50606 
10-01-50206 
INVOICE TOTAL: 

CHECK TOTAL: 

10-05-50668 
INVOICE TOTAL: 

CHECK TOTAL: 

10-07-51003 
INVOICE TOTAL: 

CHECK TOTAL: 

10 - 06-50908 
INVOICE TOTAL: 

CHECK TOTAL: 

10 - 05-50603 
INVOICE TOTAL: 

10-05- 50603 
INVOICE TOTAL: 

CHECK TOTAL: 

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID: 

ITEM AMT 

49 .39 
24.77 
74.16 * 

845.00 
845.00 * 

100.00 
100.00 * 

1,599.24 
1,599.24 * 

19.95 
19.95 * 

29 . 95 
29.95 * 
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74 .1 6 

845 . 00 

1 00 .00 

1,599. 24 

49 . 90 

11,367.61 


